



Town of Canton, Connecticut

Date:

Proposal Schedule of Items

Proposal ID: Replacement of Bridge No. 023008

Project: 9023-0008

Proposal Line Number	Item ID Description	Approximate Quantity and Units	Unit Price		Bid Amount	
			Dollars	Cents	Dollars	Cents
1	0201001 CLEARING & GRUBBING	1.000 LUMP SUM				
2	0202000 EARTH EXCAVATION	205.000 C.Y.				
3	0202216 EXCAVATION AND REUSE OF EXISTING CHANNEL BOTTOM MATERIAL **See Special Provisions**	31.000 C.Y.				
4	0202217 SUPPLEMENTAL STREAMBED CHANNEL MATERIAL **See Special Provisions**	1000.000 EST		1.00	1000.00	
5	0202529 CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	45.000 L.F.				
6	0203202 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION-EARTH (EXCLUDING COFFERDAM AND DEWATERING)	1345.000 C.Y.				
7	0204001 COFFERDAM AND DEWATERING	300.000 L.F.				
8	0204151 HANDLING WATER **See Special Provisions**	1.000 L.S.				
9	0209001 FORMATION OF SUBGRADE **See Special Provisions**	605.000 S.Y.				
10	0211000 ANTI-TRACKING PAD	200.000 S.Y.				
11	0213100 GRANULAR FILL **See Special Provisions**	86.000 C.Y.				
12	0216000 PERVIOUS STRUCTURE BACKFILL **See Special Provisions**	675.000 C.Y.				
13	0219001 SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM **See Special Provisions**	575.000 L.F.				
14	0219011 SEDIMENT CONTROL SYSTEM AT CATCH BASIN **See Special Provisions**	3.000 EA.				
15	0302000 ROLLED GRANULAR BASE **See Special Provisions**	135.000 C.Y.				
16	0304002 PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE **See Special Provisions**	85.000 C.Y.				
17	0305001 PROCESSED AGGREGATE **See Special Provisions**	16.000 C.Y.				
18	0406171 HMA S0.5	58.000 TON				
19	0406172 HMA S0.375	58.000 TON				

Town of Canton, Connecticut

Proposal Schedule of Items

Proposal ID: Replacement of Bridge No. 023008

Project: 9023-0008

Proposal Line Number	Item ID Description	Approximate Quantity and Units	Unit Price		Bid Amount	
			Dollars	Cents	Dollars	Cents
20	0406236 MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	72.000 GAL.				
21	0406303 SAWING AND SEALING JOINTS	60.000 L.F.				
22	0406999 ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST **See Special Provisions**	200.000 EST		1.00		200.00
23	0503001 REMOVAL OF SUPERSTRUCTURE **See Special Provisions**	1.000 LUMP SUM				
24	0586002.10 TYPE 'C' CATCH BASIN (4' SUMP) - 0' - 10'- DEEP	3.000 EA.				
25	0601062 FOOTING CONCRETE	140.000 C.Y.				
26	0601064 ABUTMENT AND WALL CONCRETE **See Special Provisions**	140.000 C.Y.				
27	0601121 PARAPET CONCRETE	51.000 L.F.				
28	0601504 1" PREFORMED EXPANSION JOINT FILLER FOR BRIDGES	145.000 S.F.				
29	0601971 PRECAST CONCRETE THREE SIDED RIGID FRAME **See Special Provisions**	28.000 L.F.				
30	0602030 DEFORMED STEEL BARS - GALVANIZED	27490.000 LB.				
31	0686000.15 15" R.C. PIPE - 0' - 10' DEEP	160.000 L.F.				
32	0703011 INTERMEDIATE RIPRAP	53.000 C.Y.				
33	0703030 PLACEMENT OF CHANNEL BOULDER **See Special Provisions**	1.000 EA.				
34	0707009 MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (COLD LIQUID ELASTOMERIC) **See Special Provisions**	80.000 S.Y.				
35	0708001 DAMPPROOFING	190.000 S.Y.				
36	0755010 GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATION - MEDIUM SURVIVABILITY)	215.000 S.Y.				
37	0815200 BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PARK CURBING	180.000 L.F.				
38	0819002 PENETRATING SEALER PROTECTIVE COMPOUND **See Special Provisions**	170.000 S.Y.				

Town of Canton, Connecticut

Proposal Schedule of Items

Proposal ID: Replacement of Bridge No. 023008

Project: 9023-0008

Proposal Line Number	Item ID Description	Approximate Quantity and Units	Unit Price		Bid Amount	
			Dollars	Cents	Dollars	Cents
39	0822100.01 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	40.000 L.F.	_____	_____	_____	_____
40	0822100.02 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER (PINNED)	40.000 L.F.	_____	_____	_____	_____
41	0910031 THRIE BEAM ATTACHMENT	3.000 EA.	_____	_____	_____	_____
42	0910173 R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT - VERTICAL SHAPED PARAPET	1.000 EA.	_____	_____	_____	_____
43	0910300 METAL BEAM RAIL (R-B MASH)	113.000 L.F.	_____	_____	_____	_____
44	0911923 R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE I	1.000 EA.	_____	_____	_____	_____
45	0911924 R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE II	2.000 EA.	_____	_____	_____	_____
46	0912503 REMOVAL METAL BEAM RAIL	270.000 L.F.	_____	_____	_____	_____
47	0922501 BITUMINOUS CONCRETE DRIVEWAY **See Special Provisions**	50.000 S.Y.	_____	_____	_____	_____
48	0943001 WATER FOR DUST CONTROL	127.000 M. GA.	_____	_____	_____	_____
49	0944000 FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	175.000 S.Y.	_____	_____	_____	_____
50	0950019 TURF ESTABLISHMENT - LAWN **See Special Provisions**	175.000 S.Y.	_____	_____	_____	_____
51	0950040 CONSERVATION SEEDING FOR SLOPES **See Special Provisions**	30.000 S.Y.	_____	_____	_____	_____
52	0950043 WETLAND GRASS ESTABLISHMENT **See Special Provisions**	715.000 S.F.	_____	_____	_____	_____
53	0952051 CONTROL AND REMOVAL OF INVASIVE VEGETATION **See Special Provisions**	50.000 S.Y.	_____	_____	_____	_____
54	0971001 MAINTENANCE & PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC **See Special Provisions**	1.000 L.S.	_____	_____	_____	_____
55	0974001 REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY **See Special Provisions**	50.000 C.Y.	_____	_____	_____	_____
56	0975002 MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	1.000 L.S.	_____	_____	_____	_____
57	0976002 BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	3360.000 DAY	_____	_____	_____	_____

Town of Canton, Connecticut

Proposal Schedule of Items

Proposal ID: Replacement of Bridge No. 023008

Project: 9023-0008

Proposal Line Number	Item ID Description	Approximate Quantity and Units	Unit Price		Bid Amount	
			Dollars	Cents	Dollars	Cents
58	0979003 CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	5.000 EA.	_____	_____	_____	_____
59	098001 CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1.000 L.S.	_____	_____	_____	_____
60	1208931 SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE IX RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING) **See Special Provisions**	21.000 S.F.	_____	_____	_____	_____
61	1210101 4IN WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	510.000 L.F.	_____	_____	_____	_____
62	1210102 4IN YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	510.000 L.F.	_____	_____	_____	_____
63	1220027 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	182.000 S.F.	_____	_____	_____	_____
			Section 1	Total:	_____	_____
			Total Bid:		_____	_____